@ [TTESA PRECAST

ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE ELEMENTS

MESA PRECAST & SUPPLY, LLC.
415 S. PRICE RD. TEMPE, AZ 85281
OFFICE: 480-968-5400 FAX:480-894-0375

RADIUS
24"
36"
72"
108"
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PROFILE
INDICATES UNFINISHED
MOLDING / WALLCAP SURFACE
PIECE ID: QUANTITY: COLOR: FINISH:
M-8R24
PROJECT NAME: WEIGHT: ~ LBS.
LOCATION: MIX: C-A (CONCRETE)
CONTACT:
DETAIL:
LIFTING DEVICES:
ATTACHMENT: WWW.MESAPRECAST.COM




